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MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2024

Mick [Shrimpton]

Colin [Richards]
Bob [Kesav]
Martin [Comerford]
David [Day]

Barry [Mountain]
Peter [Tarbard]
Andrew [Nason]
George [White]
Martyn [Rayner]
Dennis [Bryan]
John [Palmer]
Gerry [Hayter]
Barrie [Tumbridge]
Phil [Davey]

Mel [Baker]

Colin [Moth]

Steve [Orton]
Charlie [O'Brien]
Terry [Daniel]

37

39
40
42
42
42
42
42
43

45
45
47
48
48
49
50
50
96
69

! Scroll down for Thursday's result




THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2024

1 George [White] 36
LAST 2 HOLES

2 Colin [Richards] 36

Mick [Franks] 37
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Martin [Green]
Peter [Tarbard]

&  Mel [Baker]

Barrie [Tumbridge]
8 Barry [Mountain]

9 Ken [Smith]

10 Bob [Kesav]

11 Jim [Comben]

12 Phil [Davey]

I3 Andrew [Nason]

14 Stuart [Connell]

13 Martin [Comerford]
16 John [Palmer]
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17 lan [Bush]

18 Dennis [Bryan]

19 Steve [Orton] 49
20 Charlie [O'Brien] 53
21 Martyn [Rayner] 53
22 Colin [Moth] 54

23 Terry [Daniel] 58




